
Dimensions, sizes, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. E.&O.E.

greysontownhomes.com

Townhome 2
A2

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,415 sf 
Exterior 85 sf 
Total 1,500 sf
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Lower
291 sf

Main
562 sf

Upper
598 sf

Townhome 4

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,451 sf 
Exterior 85 sf 
Total 1,536 sf
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Lower
282 sf

Main
549 sf

Upper
584 sf

Townhome 5

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,415 sf 
Exterior 85 sf 
Total 1,500 sf
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Lower
294 sf

Main
545 sf

Upper
564 sf

Townhome 11
A1

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,403 sf 
Exterior 80 sf 
Total 1,483 sf
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Townhome 14

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,415 sf 
Exterior 85 sf 
Total 1,500 sf
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Lower
290 sf

Main
562 sf

Upper
598 sf

Townhome 16

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,450 sf 
Exterior 85 sf 
Total 1,535 sf
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Lower
282 sf

Main
549 sf

Upper
584 sf

Townhome 17
A3

3 BEDROOM
3.5 BATHROOM

Interior 1,415 sf 
Exterior 85 sf 
Total 1,500 sf
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